                cardia Delivery System
Special Features
• Kit includes braided delivery sheath, dilator, and introducer with side flushing port.
• Sheath comes in 10, 11, 12, and 13F sizes.
• The distal portion of the braided sheath has an ASD curve (45° angle) to allow
easy access through the atrium during PFO and ASD procedures.
• Comes in various lengths from 60 to 80 cm’s
cardia          0473
Product Code Description Sheath
AC-10-1801 10F Standard System 80 cm length with 45° curve
AC-11-1801 11F Standard System 80 cm length with 45° curve
AC-12-1801 12F Standard System 80 cm length with 45° curve
AC-13-1801 13F Standard System 80 cm length with 45° curve
ultrasept
ultrasept PFO Device
ultrasept ASD Device
cardia Inc. ●2900 Lone Oak Parkway  ●Eagan, MN 55121 USA  ●Phone +1-651-691-4100
 cardia Europe n.v.  ●Martelaarslaan 408  ●9000 Gent, Belgium
        mkt.br.2011.05.07 Rev. 1
          for U.S. export only
 cardia          0473
Order Number LA – RA
Diameter
Delivery
Sheath
SO-02-0020 20mm 10F
SO-02-0025 25mm 10F
SO-02-0030 30mm 11F
SO-02-0035 35mm 12F
Order Number Centering
Mechanism
LA – RA
Diameter
Delivery
Sheath
SO-06-1000 6mm 20mm 9F
SO-08-1000 8mm 22mm 10F
SO-10-1000 10mm 24mm 10F
SO-12-1000 12mm 26mm 10F
SO-14-1000 14mm 28mm 11F
SO-16-1000 16mm 30mm 11F
SO-18-1000 18mm 32mm 11F
SO-20-1000 20mm 34mm 12F
SO-22-1000 22mm 36mm 12F
SO-24-1000 24mm 38mm 12F
SO-26-1000 26mm 40mm 13F
SO-28-1000 28mm 42mm 13F
SO-30-1000 30mm 44mm 13F
SO-32-1000 32mm 46mm 13F
SO-34-1000 34mm 48mm 14F
SO-36-1000 36mm 50mm 14F
SO-38-1000 38mm 52mm 14F